
FUN FACT!
Julie and Rose have
been with PIC for a
combined 28 years!
 

MEET MEET  REFERRAL
SPECIALISTS
REFERRAL
SPECIALISTS

REFERRAL BY ZIP
CODE:�Questions about a referral.

Re-referrals by parents.�
Travel Team referrals- Rose
Mini Grant Process- Julie
�Needing to schedule an
Interpreter- Rose
�OCS/TDMs- Rose

CONTACT FOR:

CONTACT ROSE

The PIC Referral Specialists are the first point of contact for most
PIC families. They work remotely, but are a huge part of PIC! 

Julie:

99501

99502

99504

99517

99518

THETHE

jforaker@picak.org

907-550-3021

CONTACT JULIE

M-Th 7am-5pm

rbradley@picak.org

907-550-3058

M-F 7am-3pm

Rose:
99503
99508
99507
99516
99515
GIRDWOOD
(99693/99587)

Travel Team for
�Kokhanok, Iliamna,
Newhalen, Port
Alsworth, Igugiug
and Pedro Bay


