

# MEET REFERRAL THE SPECIALISTS

The PIC Referral Specialists are the first point of contact for most PIC families. They work remotely, but are a huge part of PIC!

## CONTACT FOR:

- Questions about a referral.
- Re-referrals by parents.
- Travel Team referrals- Rose
- Mini Grant Process- Julie
- Needing to schedule an Interpreter- Rose
- OCS/TDMs- Rose

## REFERRAL BY ZIP CODE:

Julie:	Rose:
• 99501	• 99503
• 99502	• 99508
• 99504	• 99507
• 99517	• 99516
• 99518	• 99515
	• GIRDWOOD (99693/99587)

## CONTACT JULIE



jforaker@picak.org



907-550-3021



M-Th 7am-5pm

Travel Team for  
Kokhanok, Iliamna,  
Newhalen, Port  
Alsworth, Igugiuq  
and Pedro Bay

## CONTACT ROSE



rbradley@picak.org



907-550-3058



M-F 7am-3pm

## FUN FACT!

Julie and Rose have  
been with PIC for a  
combined 28 years!